HAZI A. K. KHAN COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-2018

B.A.

Commencement of Class

Test Examination

Publication of Result of

University Exam

Holiday List (July, 2017 — June, 2018)

Part ] & II & 11T (Tentative) (Tentative) Test Examination (Tentative)
(Tentative)
14.08.17 Monday Janmastami
15.08.17 Tuesday Independence Day
02.09.17 & | Saturday & Iduzzoha
B.A. Part-I | 10® August, 2017 (As w.~>. Part-I Test Exam. - | 31 yeek of March, s i Monday
(1% Year) per schedulé of Govt. of 1** week of March, 2018 2018 08.09.17 Friday College Foundation Day
West Bengal) 19.09.17 Tuesday Mahalaya
26.09.17 to Tuesday to Durga Puja - Bhatri Dwitiya
21510:17 Saturday Respectively
01.11.17 Wednesday K.U Foundation Day
04.11.17 Saturday Birth day of Guru Nanak
02512517 Saturday Fateha Doaz Deham
2502057 Monday Christmas Day
01.01.18 Monday English New Year Day
Immediately after seven B.A. Part-Il Test Exam. | 3" week of e wam M\Nﬁw\@ W,MM_B % M_M_MM WMM e
g i e K
wmwm MMMHWH days of completion of wm_ %\oow of February, | February, 2018 schedule of the  [55 0113 ¥ s Sty T
the Part-I examination et 23.01.18 Tuesday Netaji Birth Day
University of 156767 13 Friday Republic Day
Kalyani 14.02.18 Wednesday Shivaratri
01.03.18 & Thursday & Dolyatra, Holi,
02.03.18 Friday
30.03.18 Friday Good-Friday
14.04.18 Saturday B.R.Ambedkar Birthday
15.4.18 Sunday Bengali New Year's Day
30.4.18 Monday Buddha Purnima
B A Part-TH Immediately m@wn seven | B.A. Part-IIl Test Exam. | ;st oop of 1.5.18 Tuesday May Day
(31 Year) days of ooBv_ns.o: &. — 3" week of December, January, 2018 Di5Hs Wednesday Sabe Barat
the Part-II examination 2017 7 9.5.18 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti
16.5.18 to Wednesday & | Summer Recess
30.6.18 Saturday
15.6.18 & Friday & 1d-Ul-Fitre
16.6.18 Saturday
14.7.18 Saturday Rath Yatra
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